
SBM Jugend C + D Freistil

Lahr, 29.01.2011

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Antje Weiß Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Paul Schmidt TuS Adelhausen
SS 4:0

52
2:29

03
 1  5  2 13 1 3.II

2 Lea Köpfer WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
0:35

01
SS 4:0

54
0:37

03
 1  5  1  4 0 5.III

3 Eugen Schell RG Lahr
SS 4:0

54
SS 7:9

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 15  3 15 0 2.I

4 Nico Schwendemann KSV Haslach i.K.
0:10

03
0:35

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Pool B

1 Sean Jetzschmann RG Hausen-Zell
1:35

02
SS 3:2

53
SS 8:6

54
 2 10  3 16 0 4.II

2 Jonas Benzing SV Triberg
SS 12:5

51
SS 3:0

54
 2 10  3 15 1 1.I

3 Simon Huber ASV Urloffen
3:25

04
0:44

01
 0  0  0  2 0 7.

4 Daniel Schell RG Lahr
PS 12:0

33
0:18

02
2:50

01
 1  3  2 18 1 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Lea Köpfer - Eugen Schell

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Sean Jetzschmann - Daniel Schell

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Lea Köpfer WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 5 5.SS 5:2

Pool B 4 Daniel Schell RG Lahr 0 6.02:18

Pool A 1 Paul Schmidt TuS Adelhausen 3 3.PS 15:7

Pool B 1 Sean Jetzschmann RG Hausen-Zell 1 4.06:00

Pool A 3 Eugen Schell RG Lahr 0 2.00:30

Pool B 2 Jonas Benzing SV Triberg 5 1.SS 5:6
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